
SCHOOL DIARY DATES 2024 - 2025 

 

Kingdoms & Conquerors 
Autumn 1 – Wednesday 4th September until Thursday 24th October  

Autumn 2 – Monday 4th November until Friday 20th December  

 

To Infinity & Beyond 

Spring 1 – Tuesday 7th January until Friday 14th February  

Spring 2 – Monday 24th February until Friday 4th April 

 

Wonderful World 

Summer 1 – Wednesday 23rd April until Friday 23rd May  

Summer 2 – Monday 2rd June until Tuesday 22nd July  

 

Class Show and Tell Assemblies 
These take place in the hall, parents to arrive for 2:45pm start:  

 

Year 5  Wednesday 9th October 

Year 3  Wednesday 16th October 

Year 1  Tuesday 22nd October 

Year 4  Wednesday 6th November 

Year 2  Thursday 14th November 

Reception Tuesday 19th November 

Year 6  Wednesday 27th November 
 

There will be another class assembly in the summer term  

 

Christmas  

Fri 29th November  Christmas Fayre 

Mon 16th December  Reception Dress Rehearsal – AM 

Year 1&2 Dress rehearsal - PM 

Tues 17th December  Year 1&2 Performance – AM 

Reception Performance – PM 

Weds 18th December Reception Performance – AM 

Year 1&2 Performance – PM 

To be confirmed  KS2 Performance with the Salvation Army – Evening 

Thurs 19th December Christmas Lunch and Christmas Jumper Day 

 

Year 6 Events 
Week 12th May  SATS Week  

Friday 16th May  Post SATS treat 

Friday 4th July   Camp out 

Tues 15th/Weds 16th  End of term performances – 6.00pm  

Tues 22nd July   Leaver’s Assembly for parents  

 

Parent’s Evening 
Autumn Term   Weds 23rd / Thurs 24th October  

Spring Term   Tues 11th / Weds 12th February 


